


 

MOBILE, AL 
OCTOBER 10-12 

REVKIDS SOLO TOP OVERALL 

COMPETITION RESULTS 

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
6 48 Shades Dancers Incorporated
5 51 The Girl In 14 A Touch of Class Performing Arts
4 47 Under The Sea Studio A
3 45 I Remember Studio A
2 50 In My Heart Creative Dance Company
1 49 Heaven I Know BLA Dance Academy

MINI SOLO TOP OVERALL 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
20 52 Bad Mama Jama The Pointe Dance Arts
19 86 Wherever He Ain't A Touch of Class Performing Arts
18 79 Vienna Creative Dance Company
17 54 Yeesh Broadway South Dance
16 60 Little Bird Creative Dance Company
15 82 Zazz Studio A
14 78 Imagine A Touch of Class Performing Arts
13 62 Emergency Creative Dance Company
12 83 Nicer in Nice BSDA
11 90 Intertwined DanceSouth
10 72 Speechless Amplified Studio 850
9 92 Oh So Quiet DanceSouth
8 81 Castle on a Cloud Creative Dance Company
7 65 Rooftop Dancing Center Stage Performing Arts
6 66 American Pie A Touch of Class Performing Arts
5 55 Move LaBelle Performing Arts



 

JUNIOR SOLO TOP OVERALL 

4 57 Bougie Center Stage Performing Arts
3 89 Where It Begins Broadway South Dance
2 67 Sellers of Flowers Creative Dance Company
1 73 Come Into My Arms Club Dance Studio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
20 37 Kill of the Night Tribe Seven Dance
19 22 I Didn't Know My Own Strength A Touch of Class Performing Arts
18 33 Like Jennie Center Stage Performing Arts
17 9 Human of the year VPAA
16 21 Purple Rain Center Stage Performing Arts
15 13 Hard Fought Hallelujah Northshore Academy Of Dance
14 1 Moonlit Veins Artistry Dance Alliance
13 39 If You Call Studio A
12 38 Kill The Lights Wakulla Dance Academy
11 30 Back To Black The Merge
10 36 Satan's Little Lamb A Touch of Class Performing Arts
9 44 Esotropia Independent Dance Collective
8 40 Fragment Memories Studio Flux
7 5 The Mask The Pointe Dance Arts
6 17 Send in the clowns Creative Dance Company
5 29A The Verge Dothan School Of Dance
4 43 Cry Me A River The Merge
3 2 The Happenings Just Dance
2 29 A Beautiful Evening Studio X Dance Complex
1 28 Metallic Blake Stanley Techniques

TEEN SOLO TOP OVERALL 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
20 198 Dreamin' Phyllis Guy Dance Center
19 196 Discarded Men Studio A
18 189 Caution Content Hot Center Stage Performing Arts
17 187 Endangered Species Bishop Dance
16 195 Feelin' Good Dancers Incorporated
15 138 Dissolving Justice Elite Dance Co
14 125 Timshel Northshore Academy Of Dance



 

13 194 Flawless Minot Dance Alliance
12 123 Amen A Touch of Class Performing Arts
11 160 Takes It All Center Stage Performing Arts
10 165 The First Time Creative Dance Company
9 136 Glory Northshore Academy Of Dance
8 188 It's A Man's World Carla's Dance Factory
7 180 RATTLESNAKE K&D Company
6 116 Dionysus The Merge
5 149 Why Creative Dance Company
4 114 Internal Panoramas Studio Flux
3 117 When I Go Artistic Generation Dance Complex
2 137 A Deal With Chaos Studio Dance, Inc.
1 164 You Don't Know The Cost The Merge

SENIOR SOLO TOP OVERALL 
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
20 173 Must have been love Bishop Dance
19 209 Sparks Dance Dynamics of Hattiesburg
18 213 These Arms Of Mine Center Stage Performing Arts
17 170 Black and Gold Dancers Incorporated
16 204 I Still Cry The Merge
15 207 Girl With The Green Ribbon Dancers Incorporated
14 212 Man in the Mirror Bishop Dance
13 216 Ceilings Independence Dance
12 211 Over Soon Bishop Dance
11 174 Leaving Home Center Stage Performing Arts
10 176 All I Ask Center Stage Performing Arts
9 179 Lola Broadway South Dance
8 177 You Stole The Show Center Stage Performing Arts
7 175 I'm Going Down Center Stage Performing Arts
6 206 Bitter The Hive Dance Collective
5 210 Why The Pointe Dance Arts
4 215 Before My Time Northshore Academy Of Dance
3 205 Killing Me Softly The Hive Dance Collective
2 216A Life Vest Lemoine Academy Of Dance
1 214 You Don't Do It For Me Anymore Center Stage Performing Arts



 

MINI DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL 

REVKIDS DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL 

JUNIOR DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL 

TEEN DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL 

MINI SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL 

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 61 Tail Feather Studio A

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
2 94 Clueless Dancers Incorporated
1 93 Kiss Studio A

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
3 96 Think about it VPAA
2 98 I Will Studio A
1 97 Depth Over Distance The Pointe Dance Arts

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
6 103 Place in this World Dancers Incorporated
5 102 THE GARDEN K&D Company
4 99 Slow Disco Studio A
3 95 The Heist Dancers Incorporated
2 100 Medicine Northshore Academy Of Dance
1 101 Fix It Justice Elite Dance Co

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 104 Freedom The Dance Company, Inc.

SENIOR DUO/TRIO TOP OVERALL 

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
4 118 Car Wash VPAA
3 119 Fabulous The Pointe Dance Arts
2 162 Moses Supposes Center Stage Performing Arts
1 145 The Voice Within Center Stage Performing Arts



 

JUNIOR SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL 

TEEN SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL 

SENIOR SMALL GROUP TOP OVERALL 

 MINI LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL 

TEEN LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL 

JUNIOR LARGE GROUP TOP OVERALL 

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
4 146 Breakable VPAA
3 199 Groove is in the Heart The Pointe Dance Arts
2 201 People Help The People A Touch of Class Performing Arts
1 200 Design Center Stage Performing Arts

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
4 146 Breakable VPAA
3 199 Groove is in the Heart The Pointe Dance Arts
2 201 People Help The People A Touch of Class Performing Arts
1 200 Design Center Stage Performing Arts

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 144 Black Friday The Pointe Dance Arts

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
2 108 Saturday Night's Alright The Pointe Dance Arts
1 163 Haus Of Holbein Studio A

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
4 143 Era of the Flower Studio A
3 109 Black Ships Studio A
2 141 If I Didn't Have You The Pointe Dance Arts
1 184 Took The Night Center Stage Performing Arts

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
8 110 Hold Back The River The Pointe Dance Arts
7 183 Clap Back Center Stage Performing Arts
6 121 Walking In Memphis Center Stage Performing Arts
5 107 Adios Northshore Academy Of Dance



 

MINI LINE TOP OVERALL 

JUNIOR LINE TOP OVERALL 

TEEN LINE TOP OVERALL 

JUNIOR PRODUCTION TOP OVERALL 

STUDIO REVELATION WINNERS 
Entry # Routine Name Studio
172 Juro Que Northshore Academy of Dance
168 Send Me On My Way Center Stage Performing Arts
155 The Way That You Love Me The Pointe Dance Arts
201 People Help The People A Touch of Class Performing Arts
120 Momma’s Place Studio A
146 Breakable VPAA

4 191 We Both Reached For The Gun Northshore Academy Of Dance
3 202 Road Runner Northshore Academy Of Dance
2 106 I'm Cryin Center Stage Performing Arts
1 172 Juro Que Northshore Academy Of Dance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 167 Fergalicious The Pointe Dance Arts

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 105 Dark Night VPAA

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
2 190 New York New York The Pointe Dance Arts
1 203 Jungle The Pointe Dance Arts

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
2 155 The Way That You Love Me The Pointe Dance Arts
1 168 Send Me On My Way Center Stage Performing Arts



 

ULTIMATE REVELATION WINNERS 

TOP REVELATION WINNERS 
Entry # Routine Name Studio
145 The Voice Within Center Stage Performing Arts
200 Design Center Stage Performing Arts
109 Black Ships Studio A
172 Juro Que Northshore Academy of Dance
144 Black Friday The Pointe Dance Arts

Entry # Routine Name Studio
12 & Under 155 The Way That You Love Me The Pointe Dance Arts
13 & Up 106 I’m Cryin’ Center Stage Performing Arts

DANCE EDUCATOR’S COLLECTIVE - TEACHER OF THE WEEKEND  
Shannon Denney - The Pointe Dance Arts 

SPIRIT REVELATION WINNER 
A Touch of Class Performing Arts - Lori Rayborn 

REVELRY AWARD 
Center Stage Performing Arts - Linda Schexnaydre 

CONVENTION RESULTS 

PRO REVELER WINNERS 
Delaina Frazier Sheffield School of the Dance
Ariya Hanselman Minot Dance Alliance
Tenley Nash Studio Dance, Inc.
Isabella Dimiceli Chrissy's Dance Academy
Yi'zhariah Bell The Hive Dance Collective



 

REVKIDS SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS 
Half Tuition Scholarship Isla Bledsoe Creative Dance Company
Half Tuition Scholarship Reagan Crosby Mann Dance Studio
Half Tuition Scholarship Evelyn Miller Wakulla Dance Academy

MINI SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS 

Elite Reveler Winner Lily Knopps Club Dance Studio

Elite Reveler Winner Tommie Milazzo Center Stage Performing Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Blaire Silcio Creative Dance Company
Elite Reveler Runner Up Eleanor Pierce VPAA
Elite Reveler Runner Up Mia McDowell Broadway South Dance
Elite Reveler Runner Up Blayke Lebleu Studio A
Elite Reveler Runner Up Molly Brown Center Stage Performing Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Saylor Gill A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Luna Lopes Mann Dance Studio
Elite Reveler Runner Up Avery Chenier A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Nadia Stock A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Lila Katherine Tate South Baldwin Dance Company
Elite Reveler Runner Up Kinley Decaro Creative Dance Company
Elite Reveler Runner Up Brielle Silcio Creative Dance Company
Elite Reveler Runner Up Watson Handley South Baldwin Dance Company
Elite Reveler Runner Up Charleigh Hill Sheffield School of the Dance
Elite Reveler Runner Up Tatum Frazier BSDA
Elite Reveler Runner Up Blakely Danzy Center Stage Performing Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Camilla Hollingsworth The Pointe Dance Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Ava Mendenhall Sheffield School of the Dance
Elite Reveler Runner Up Stella Trainor Creative Dance Company
Elite Reveler Runner Up Stacey Berckefeldt Amplified Studio 850
Elite Reveler Runner Up Ramsey Lewis DanceSouth
Elite Reveler Runner Up Corinne McManus Creative Dance Company
Elite Reveler Runner Up Carson Ginn Sheffield School of the Dance
Elite Reveler Runner Up Austyn Gray Center Stage Performing Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Charlee Kidd Mann Dance Studio

Elite Reveler Runner Up Eleanor Young The Pointe Dance Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Gianna Catanzaro A Touch of Class Performing Arts



 

JUNIOR SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS 

Elite Reveler Runner Up Eva Emmalise Bodree LaBelle Performing Arts

Half Tuition Scholarship Gianna Newman VPAA
Half Tuition Scholarship Alexandra Dobrescu Creative Dance Company
Half Tuition Scholarship Joel Weaver The Pointe Dance Arts
Half Tuition Scholarship Annie Criswell Mann Dance Studio
Half Tuition Scholarship Cambrie Papanikolaou VPAA
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Sadie Craig Creative Dance Company
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Naomie Wallace Center Stage Performing Arts
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Stella Nowell The Pointe Dance Arts
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Ryli Ann Worley Mann Dance Studio
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Tatum Frazier BSDA
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Stella Ledlow Dancers Incorporated
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Huntleigh Skinner Sheffield School of the Dance
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Kellie Chambers Mann Dance Studio
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Mia McDowell Broadway South Dance
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Lily Knopps Club Dance Studio
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Luna Lopes Mann Dance Studio
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Nadia Stock A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Ava Mendenhall Sheffield School of the Dance
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Corinne McManus Creative Dance Company
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Gianna Catanzaro A Touch of Class Performing Arts

Elite Reveler Winner Olivia Rosiek Blake Stanley Techniques
Elite Reveler Winner Alli Stephen The Pointe Dance Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Stella Bourque Center Stage Performing Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Olivia Lu Center Stage Performing Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Blakely Johnson Center Stage Performing Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Victoria Powell The Pointe Dance Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Aubrey Warren Tribe Seven Dance

Elite Reveler Runner Up Sloane Halsey The Pointe Dance Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Audra Baier Creative Dance Company

Elite Reveler Runner Up Mia Darby DanceSouth

Elite Reveler Runner Up Blake Fedrick A Touch of Class Performing Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Avlynn Berg Center Stage Performing Arts



Elite Reveler Runner Up Rhyann Crosby Mann Dance Studio

Elite Reveler Runner Up Myla Yeck The Pointe Dance Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Hadley Joiner Sheffield School of the Dance

Elite Reveler Runner Up Ashtyn Hudgins Wakulla Dance Academy

Elite Reveler Runner Up Emery Nichols Independent Dance Collective

Elite Reveler Runner Up Mia Himel A Touch of Class Performing Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Adeline Franks The Pointe Dance Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Sandler Rich Mann Dance Studio

Elite Reveler Runner Up Kate Matthews Studio X Dance Complex

Elite Reveler Runner Up Natalia Morales The Pointe Dance Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Annslee Bird Studio Flux

Elite Reveler Runner Up Berkley Brignac Center Stage Performing Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Blais Lingle Just Dance
Elite Reveler Runner Up Sara Madelyn Denney The Pointe Dance Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Locklyn Hudgins Wakulla Dance Academy
Elite Reveler Runner Up Anniston Wiley Artistry Dance Alliance
Elite Reveler Runner Up Noa Shillabeer Dothan School Of Dance
Elite Reveler Runner Up Vivienne Shillabeer Dothan School Of Dance
Half Tuition Scholarship Scarlett Halligan The Dance Factory
Half Tuition Scholarship Evva Stephen The Pointe Dance Arts
Half Tuition Scholarship Caroline Cole Mann Dance Studio
Half Tuition Scholarship Ryleigh Beard VPAA
Half Tuition Scholarship Madelyn Faulk VPAA
Half Tuition Scholarship Bentley Comeaux Center Stage Performing Arts
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Brevyn Mahaffey Wakulla Dance Academy
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Tucker McMahon Northshore Academy Of Dance
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Kinley Presnell NGDC  & Tumbling
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Levi Clement Independent - Shannon Clement
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Raelyn Clay Downtown Dance Company
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Sophie Sullins The Merge
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Tenley Watts The Pointe Dance Arts
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Olivia Lee Wakulla Dance Academy
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Mackenzie Griffin A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Charlisse Viverette Beyond The Barre



 

TEEN SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS 

Elite Reveler Winner Delaina Frazier Sheffield School of the Dance

Elite Reveler Winner Danica Avon Justice Elite Dance Co

Elite Reveler Runner Up Rylee Craft Jean Leigh Academy Of Dance

Elite Reveler Runner Up Ashlynn Ruskiewicz K&D Company

Elite Reveler Runner Up Mary Lark Studio A

Elite Reveler Runner Up Ella Grace Tice Studio A

Elite Reveler Runner Up Kensley Kling Center Stage Performing Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Brinley Broadus Creative Dance Company

Elite Reveler Runner Up Ariya Hanselman Minot Dance Alliance

Elite Reveler Runner Up Audrey Williamson Center Stage Performing Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Westyn Vandiver Dancers Incorporated

Elite Reveler Runner Up Aurora Belle Rosenstiel VPAA

Elite Reveler Runner Up Alexie Brewer Center Stage Performing Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Scarlett Lott Center Stage Performing Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Paisley Ocmand Mann Dance Studio

Elite Reveler Runner Up Bella Meyers Studio A
Elite Reveler Runner Up Hartley Murla The Merge
Elite Reveler Runner Up Jaxon Penrod Sheffield School of the Dance
Elite Reveler Runner Up Kylie Zachman Artistic Generation Dance Complex
Elite Reveler Runner Up Zoey Rochefort Ninas School Of Dance
Elite Reveler Runner Up Tenley Nash Studio Dance, Inc.

Duncan Cooper Scholarship Sophie Dean The Merge
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Audra Baier Creative Dance Company
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Ashtyn Hudgins Wakulla Dance Academy
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Emery Nichols Independent Dance Collective
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Mia Himel A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Kate Matthews Studio X Dance Complex
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Blais Lingle Just Dance
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Noa Shillabeer Dothan School Of Dance
CLI Scholarship Kate Matthews Studio X Dance Complex
CLI Scholarship Alli Stephen The Pointe Dance Arts



Elite Reveler Runner Up Taylor Grace Poer The Pointe Dance Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Kinley Morgan The Pointe Dance Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Noah Liller Northshore Academy Of Dance
Elite Reveler Runner Up Teagan Durden Carla's Dance Factory
Elite Reveler Runner Up Isabella Dimiceli Chrissy's Dance Academy
Elite Reveler Runner Up Katelyn Williams Baypointe Dance Academy
Elite Reveler Runner Up Presley Ebarb Phyllis Guy Dance Center

Elite Reveler Runner Up Natalie Brown NB Dance Studio

Half Tuition Scholarship Stuart Jaubert Just Dance
Half Tuition Scholarship Zoey Pearson A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Half Tuition Scholarship Grayson McMahon Northshore Academy Of Dance
Half Tuition Scholarship Sophie LaSalle Northshore Academy Of Dance
Half Tuition Scholarship Aubree Wagner Bishop Dance
Half Tuition Scholarship Cale Marchand Center Stage Performing Arts
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Lillian Shockley Studio A
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Leila Pitcovich The Merge
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Alivia Law The Pointe Dance Arts
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Tristyn Coburn Center Stage Performing Arts
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Eva Dobreva Amplified Studio 850
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Kelsey Drury Center Stage Performing Arts
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Ella Lambert Center Stage Performing Arts
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Bella Jay Bickley Center Stage Performing Arts
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Campbell Monistere A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Rylee Habenicht A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Prodigy Scholarship Ariya Hanselman Minot Dance Alliance
Prodigy Scholarship Hartley Murla The Merge
Prodigy Scholarship Aurora Belle Rosenstiel VPAA
Prodigy Scholarship Ashlynn Ruskiewicz K&D Company

Prodigy Scholarship Bella Jay Bickley Center Stage Performing Arts

Prodigy Scholarship Kylie Zachman Artistic Generation Dance Complex

Prodigy Scholarship Lillian Shockley Studio A

Prodigy Scholarship Jaxon Penrod Sheffield School of the Dance

Prodigy Scholarship Reeves Rizzo Center Stage Performing Arts



 

SENIOR SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS 
Elite Reveler Winner Yi'zhariah Bell The Hive Dance Collective

Elite Reveler Winner Camryn Elliers Northshore Academy Of Dance

Elite Reveler Runner Up Cameron Ploue Northshore Academy Of Dance
Elite Reveler Runner Up Shea Naddeo The Right Combination Dance Studio
Elite Reveler Runner Up Izabella Salter Bishop Dance
Elite Reveler Runner Up Ella Hebert Center Stage Performing Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Riley Chauvin Center Stage Performing Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Mary Lib Austin The Pointe Dance Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Kinley Ransom Broadway South Dance
Elite Reveler Runner Up Kiyla Nebhut Mann Dance Studio
Elite Reveler Runner Up Londyn Geisler Center Stage Performing Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Teagan Walker Mann Dance Studio
Elite Reveler Runner Up Mallory Moore The Pointe Dance Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Giulia Arion Center Stage Performing Arts
Elite Reveler Runner Up Avery Bourg Northshore Academy Of Dance
Elite Reveler Runner Up Yi'zhariah Bell The Hive Dance Collective

Duncan Cooper Scholarship Lillian Shockley Studio A
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Rylee Craft Jean Leigh Academy Of Dance
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Alivia Law The Pointe Dance Arts
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Ariya Hanselman Minot Dance Alliance
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Aurora Belle Rosenstiel VPAA
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Zoey Pearson A Touch of Class Performing Arts
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Rylee Habenicht A Touch of Class Performing Arts
CLI Scholarship Kylie Zachman Artistic Generation Dance Complex
CLI Scholarship Tenley Nash Studio Dance, Inc.
CLI Scholarship Brinley Broadus Creative Dance Company
CLI Scholarship Teagan Durden Carla's Dance Factory
AMDA Scholarship Delaina Frazier Sheffield School of the Dance
AMDA Scholarship Ella Grace Tice Studio A
AMDA Scholarship Jaxon Penrod Sheffield School of the Dance
AMDA Scholarship Tenley Nash Studio Dance, Inc.
AMDA Scholarship Reeves Rizzo Center Stage Performing Arts
AMDA Scholarship Lexi Landis TURN IT OUT Dance Academy



Elite Reveler Runner Up Leah Edgeworth The Pointe Dance Arts

Elite Reveler Runner Up Grace Blanchard Lemoine Academy Of Dance

Half Tuition Scholarship Mollie Mullican Dancers Incorporated
Half Tuition Scholarship Madison Hatfield Wakulla Dance Academy
Half Tuition Scholarship Brooke Sullins The Merge
Half Tuition Scholarship Adelaide Barrios Bishop Dance
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Cambree Potts The Pointe Dance Arts
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Ava Jourdan Bishop Dance
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Abigail Alexis The Hive Dance Collective
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Olivia Sedotal Center Stage Performing Arts
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Hayden Grace Hulsey Northshore Academy Of Dance
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Mary Hamby Bishop Dance
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Sophia Humphries The Pointe Dance Arts
Summer Dance Fest Scholarship Channing Morgan Mann Dance Studio
Duncan Cooper Scholarship Mary Lib Austin The Pointe Dance Arts
CLI Scholarship Camryn Elliers Northshore Academy Of Dance
CLI Scholarship Grace Blanchard Lemoine Academy Of Dance
CLI Scholarship Krista Burton Baypointe Dance Academy
CLI Scholarship Yi'zhariah Bell The Hive Dance Collective
CLI Scholarship Adelaide Barrios Bishop Dance
CLI Scholarship Shea Naddeo The Right Combination Dance Studio
CLI Scholarship Izabella Salter Bishop Dance
CLI Scholarship Abbigail Brake Independence Dance
CLI Scholarship Mary Lib Austin The Pointe Dance Arts
CLI Scholarship Kinley Ransom Broadway South Dance
AMDA Scholarship Haadiya Brooks Young Artist Space
AMDA Scholarship Kinley Ransom Broadway South Dance
AMDA Scholarship Ella Hebert Center Stage Performing Arts
AMDA Scholarship Yi'zhariah Bell The Hive Dance Collective
Prodigy Scholarship Grace Blanchard Lemoine Academy Of Dance
Prodigy Scholarship Krista Burton Baypointe Dance Academy
Prodigy Scholarship Haadiya Brooks Young Artist Space
Prodigy Scholarship Londyn Geisler Center Stage Performing Arts


